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Afternoon Problem Session  
Group & Room Assignments 

 

Session Leaders will be: 
Baumann, Daniel  University of Cambridge, DAMTP dbaumann@damtp.cam.ac.uk 
Brown, Adam  Princeton University adambro@princeton.edu 
Flauger, Raphael  Yale University flauger@gmail.com 
Green, Daniel  Institute for Advanced Study drgreen@ias.edu 
Grin, Daniel  Institute for Advanced Study dgrin@ias.edu 
LoVerde, Marilena  Institute for Advanced Study marilena@ias.edu 
Porto, Rafael  Institute for Advanced Study rporto@ias.edu 
Smith, Kendrick  Princeton University kmsmith@astro.princeton.edu 
Yadav, Amit  Institute for Advanced Study ayadav@ias.edu 

 
Dilworth Room (Front Section) – located in lower le vel of Dining Hall 

 

Group 01  Group 0 2 Group 0 3 
Agarwal, Shankar Andrews, Melinda Bachlechner, Thomas 
Dong, Xi Kamiab, Farbod Dymarsky, Anatoly 
Ducout, Anne Pirtskhalava, David Khmelnitskiy, Andrey 
Piragua, Hernan Wiegand, Alexander Pratten, Geraint 
Wang, Junpu Yamamoto, Kei Xiao, Xiao 
   
Group 0 4 Group 0 5 Group 0 6 
Bao, Ning Baker, Tessa Ferraro, Simone 
Emery, Jon Endlich, Solomon Laha, Ranjan 
Kommer, Anne Julie Kundu, Sandipan Lorshbough, Dustin 
Rosenhaus, Vladimir Reden, Nathaniel Ricciardone, Angelo 
Xue, BingKan Xue, Wei Yaghoobpour Tari, Shima 

 
Dilworth Room (Rear Section) – located in lower lev el of Dining Hall   

Group 0 7 Group 0 8 Group 0 9 
Ben-David, Assaf Berezhiani, Lasha Bloomfield, Jolyon 
Levasseur, Laurence Dumitrescu, Thomas Festuccia, Guido 
Rahlin, Alexandra Fialkov, Anastasia Flassig, Daniel 
Rummel, Markus Li, Gongjie Sakstein, Jeremy 
Shaghoulian, Edgar Zukowski, Claire  
   
Group 10  Group 11 Group 12 
Boddy, Kimberly Bzowski, Adam Carney, Daniel 
Funakoshi, Hiro Gluscevic, Vera Goon, Garrett 
Luo, Feng Maltz, Jonathan Marsh, David 
Saleem, Zain Samsing, Johan Schmittfull, Marcel 

 
Astrophysics Library – located on 2 nd floor of Bloomberg Hall   

Group 13 Group 14 Group 15 
Chen, Alexander Bellini, Emilio Chiang, Chi-Ting 
Chisari, Nora Dahlen, Alex Handmer, Casey 
Martin, Victoria Gorbenko, Victor Miller, Godfrey 
Schmitz, Kai Goswami, Gaurav Sherwin, Blake 
 
Group 16 Group 17  
Cieplak, Agnieszka Cooney, Alan  
Gupt, Brajesh Harlow, Daniel  
Mirbabayi, Mehrdad Moradinezhad, Azadeh  
Stanford, Douglas Stokes, James  

(continued on next page) 
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Physics Library – located on 2 nd floor of Bloomberg Hall   

Group 18 Group 19 Group 20 
Cyr-Racine, Francis-Yan Hill, James D’Amico, Guido 
Harrison, Sarah Meyers, Joel Hlozek, Renée 
Nugier, Fabien Oberreuter, Johannes Pappadopulo, Duccio 
Sunayama, Tomomi Szmiegiel, Mariusz Thillaisundaram, Ashok 
   
Group 21  Group 22 Group 23 
Das, Diptarka D’Onofrio, Michela Horn, Bartholomew 
Hojjati, Alireza Joyce, Austin Penco, Riccardo 
Park, Sohyun Isoyama, Soichiro Pimentel, Guilherme 
Trnka, Jaroslav van der Aalst, Ted Vikman, Alexander 
   

 


